

GR 285/ 21 (Rgn. 158/22)

Order dated 03-12-2022

Today is fixed for appearance.

2 accused are present by filing hazira.

4 accused are absent by filing time petition.

P.O. is on leave. I am in-charge.

Prayer is allowed.

Fix **28.09.2023** for appearance.

D & C by

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur, I/C.

Judicial Magistrate, 2nd Court,
Bishnupur, I/C.