

Gr 285/21(Rg. No-158/22)

Present : Sri C. Pramanik, J. M. 2nd Court, Bishnupur, (J.O. Code WB01207)

Order dated 29-09-2023

28-09-2023 was declared as holiday by the Hon'ble High Court, Calcutta.

So, the record is put up today.

Fix 07-10-2024 for appr.

Dictated & Corrected,

Judicial Magistrate,
2nd Court, Bishnupur.

Judicial Magistrate,
2nd Court, Bishnupur