

GR 285 of 2021 (Rg. No. 158 of 2022)

Order dated 08-07-2025

Today is fixed for appearance.

Two accused persons are present and filed hazira.

Rest four accused persons are absent by filing absent petition on the ground stated therein and pray for time.

Regular PO has been transferred.

I am in- charge.

Prayer is allowed.

Fix **05-06-2026** for appearance.

D/C by me

J.M, 2nd Court, Bishnupur,
ACJM(V), JO-WB01106 in-charge.

J.M, 2nd Court, Bishnupur,
ACJM(V), JO-WB01106 in-charge.